
PN ARG
Swage nipple, gas connection
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Properties
Application Swage nipple for HD 100 to HD 400, KP and TE

hoses
suitable for Nitrogen
Connection 1 Gas connection nut thread
Sealing form 1 flat sealing
Material

Surface electro galvanised
Special features Right-hand thread

Note
Choose the appropriate ferrule based on the hose type.

Item
Identification DN Size Inches for medium G1 L1 
 (mm)
PN 06 ARG 20
PN 06 ARG 21
PN 06 ARG 24
PN 10 ARG 20
PN 10 ARG 21
PN 10 ARG 24
PN 13 ARG 20
PN 13 ARG 21
PN 13 ARG 24
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10
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4
4
4
6
6
6
8
8
8

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
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1/2"

Oxygen
argon / CO2
nitrogen
Oxygen
argon / CO2
nitrogen
Oxygen
argon / CO2
nitrogen

G 3/4”
W 21,80 x 1/14"
W 24,32 x 1/14"
G 3/4”
W 21,80 x 1/14"
W 24,32 x 1/14"
G 3/4”
W 21,80 x 1/14"
W 24,32 x 1/14"

-
62,5
-
-
66,5
-
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66,0
-


