

PN ARG

Swage nipple, gas connection

Properties

Application	Swage nipple for HD 100 to HD 400, KP and TE hoses
suitable for	Nitrogen
Connection 1	Gas connection nut thread
Sealing form 1	flat sealing
Material	
Surface	electro galvanised
Special features	Right-hand thread



Note

Choose the appropriate ferrule based on the hose type.

Item						
Identification	DN	Size	Inches	for medium	G1	L1 (mm)
PN 06 ARG 20	6	4	1/4"	Oxygen	G 3/4"	-
PN 06 ARG 21	6	4	1/4"	argon / CO2	W 21,80 x 1/14"	62,5
PN 06 ARG 24	6	4	1/4"	nitrogen	W 24,32 x 1/14"	-
PN 10 ARG 20	10	6	3/8"	Oxygen	G 3/4"	-
PN 10 ARG 21	10	6	3/8"	argon / CO2	W 21,80 x 1/14"	66,5
PN 10 ARG 24	10	6	3/8"	nitrogen	W 24,32 x 1/14"	-
PN 13 ARG 20	12	8	1/2"	Oxygen	G 3/4"	-
PN 13 ARG 21	12	8	1/2"	argon / CO2	W 21,80 x 1/14"	66,0
PN 13 ARG 24	12	8	1/2"	nitrogen	W 24,32 x 1/14"	-